	MTE-20486 D		<u>Mol M&amp;8</u> Pi	age <u>17787</u>
DEPARTMENT	OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS			
	57967 AS	SUMPTION AGREEME	OTICU NTCLASS	
Loan Number	<u></u>	50m	2월 2일 전 강성 전 가능 이 가는 것이다. 2월 2일 이 전 2015년 2월 2016년 11월 2017년 11월 20	
	October 14, 1988			
DATE:	Dennis G. Arnolduss	en and Valarie J.	Arnoldussen,	
PARTIES:		page 6 mm 2 Marca	1100 0 0 0 0 0	e Buyer
America and the	S. Omar Zia and Mar	ia J. Zia, husban	nd and wife	1997 - 1997 -
	арахананад түтүүн			SELLER
2006.2.4.01		ectores of		
e const de l'assegu	The State of Orego	on By And Through The Directo	or Of Veterans' Affairs	LENDER
		Dennis G.	Arnoldussen	
Until a change is	requested, all tax statements are to be	valarie J.	Arnoldussen ame of Buyer	
(Tax Account	No. 0170380R	_) 2036 Eldora		<u>n an a</u> n an an Audo. An an Audor an Audor
THE PARTIES S	TATE THAT:	[20] S. L. M.	<u>11s, OR 97601</u> State Zip	
1. Seller owes L	ender the debt shown by: he sum of \$ <u>57,190.00</u> dat	. Sentember 15	19 81_, which note is secu	ed by a mortgage of the sa
	그럼 비행되는 것이 못 바랍하는 것이 모양에 가 없는 것이다.	가는 것 같은 것이 많은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 많이 없다.		Iumo (Brost DEBS 21 M81
date, and	recorded in the office of the county rec		hcounty, Oregon, in Vo	
	<u>Page 16394</u>	0	n <u>September 15</u>	<u>, 19_81</u> .
	ican's prove Same Training	ted	19, which note is secu	ed by a Trust Deed of the s
A March 1 An To	ار با این از موجد میرود میرود. از این از میرود میرود از این	이 집에 다 한 방송을 받는 것	county, Oregon, in V	
ELVIE date and	recorded in the office of the county rec			
	1 (41.362) - 876 FUE 5585	te de la caractería de la conserva da la conservada	n, 19, which note is seci	red by a Security Agreeme
( )	the sum of \$ data			신방 위에 영국 전쟁을 위한 경험
the sam	a date ner shown by <u>Assumption A</u>	greement for \$56.	433.43 recorded	Volume M87
CCi (d) and furt	er shown by <u>ASSUMPTION A</u>		Oregon	
2/ P <u>aqe</u>	3729, March 9, 198	7, Klamath County and (d) will be called "security doc	cument" from here on.	e Stand
	이는 집안 없는 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 이는 것 같아요. 이는 것 같아요. 이는 것 같아요.	하는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같은 것 같아요. 나는 것 같아요. 나는 것 같아요.		t in the security document.
Seller and Bu	er have asked Lender to rolddog of	<b>7 – 11 –</b>	a statistica estatistica e de la companya estatistica estatistica estatistica e de la companya estatistica e d	
Seller and boy Lot	ght by Buyer is specifically described	ADDITION to the	City of Klamath	Falls, Inty Clerk,
1 Balance	1, Block 4, ELDORADC rding to the plat of ath County, State of	LECOLO IN CHO 04		
				에 가장 것 않는 것이. 모양이 가장 것 같아요?
661200 (R.D. S.	ent des angles source sources chip : corporation et courte pris obliggene Marcanome	ibits and the second number incluses of oncell such person, reading on nor	an a	
المراجع ويومو مورد المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع ويتربع من المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع ا مراجع المراجع ال	La restance estate	승규, 비가 물건을 만들려 물건을 받았다.		ADTIES SELLER LENDER
FOR THE RE	ASONS SET FORTH ABOVE, AND IN EE AS FOLLOWS:			
BUYER AGR	UNPAID BALANCE OF SECURED OF		. September 15	19_88_
BUYER AGH	and the second	33,451.34 BSC		
BUYER AGH	alance on the loan being assumed is \$	가는 가장 한 것은 이번 것은 가장 가지 않는 것은 것이라. 것은 것이 있다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이	· 사람은 문화 관련을 얻는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는 것 이 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는	요즘 물건도 가지 않는 것
BUYER AGH SECTION 1. The unpaid I	alance on the loan being assumed is \$ RELEASE FROM LIABILITY		ument.	
BUYER AGH SECTION 1. The unpaid I SECTION 2. Seller is her	UNPAID BALANCE OF SECURED OF alance on the loan being assumed is \$ RELEASE FROM LIABILITY aby released from further liability under			
SECTION 1. SECTION 1. SECTION 2. Seller is her SECTION 3.	ASSUMPTION OF LIABILITY	Buyer agrees to pay the debt sho	wn by the security document.	Buyer agrees to perform a
SECTION 1. SECTION 2. Seller is her SECTION 3. Section 3. Except as s		Buyer agrees to pay the debt sho	wn by the security document. en the security document was	Buyer agrees to perform a executed. Buyer agrees to perform a fixed by the second by t

28

6 

SECTION 4. INTEREST RATE AND PAYMENTS	(muga) <b>177288</b>
loan, the Lender can again it indicate whether variable	
	177788 r fixed) and will be <u>10.75</u> percent per annum. If this is a variable interest rate isstrative Rule. Changes in the interest rate will change the payment on the loan. 21 to be paid monthly. (The payment will change if interest rate is percent.
full on the due date of the last navment	Deriodically adjusted to
part of the provide the balance of this loan is immediately due and	
child or stepchild of the original borrower, or to a veteran eligible for a does not count as a sale or transfer for purposes of the providence of the original borrower.	he original borrower, the surviving spouse, unremarried former spouse, surviving a loan under ORS 407.075 to 405 soc.
This law has been suspended until July 1, 1989. Any transfer of a p under the 1983 "Due on Sale" law. However, transfers that occurred utransfer after July 1, 1989 OH TH VECAE VHO IN CONSIDERATION SECTION 6. INTERPRETATION	property between July 3, 1985, and July 1, 1989, will not be counted as a transfer
In this agreement, the singular number includes the plural and the plura	al number includes the singular. If this agreement is executed by more than one rson, firm, or corporation shall be joint and several.
SECTION 7. LIMITATIONS	rson, firm, or corporation shall be joint and several.
To the full extent permitted by law, Buyer waives the right to plead any s mentioned in the security document.	statute of limitations as a defense to any obligations and demands secured by or
BUYER - LOannes & and line	2 any obligations and demands secured by or
S Dennis G. Arnoldussen	(SELLER) X & Cmartin
BUYER Malarie & Croncela	S. Omar Zia
STATE OF ORESON CALIFOR NIA	Maria J. Zia
COUNTY OF SAN (ILLS OBISPO) SS	let 20 1088
Personally appeared the above named SOMBR 74A and acknowledged the foregoing instrument OAROLM MOASE Voluntary ac NOTARY PUBLIC NOTARY PUBLIC	MARIA J. ZIA
THIN OPICAL SALE SALE OF THE OPICAL OF THE O	
STATE OF OREGON My Commission Expires on August 3, 1990	ore me: Audel Matling
COUNTY OF KLUMAT	My Commission Expires: 8-3-90 Notary Public For <del>Gregon</del>
Perconduced C	<u>2t 21 1988</u>
and acknowledged the above hamed <u>BENNES 6. Ame</u> and acknowledged the foregoing (nstrument to be his (their) voluntary act	and deed. Jalarie J Arnoldussen,
	bre me: Darling Aug. In
	and a function
Signed with a factor of the source of the so	My Commission Expires: 6-16-92
Signed this 14th day of <u>October</u>	
in Constant And	19 <u>88</u>
the second state of the second place the second state of the secon	DIRECTOR OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS - Lender
	By: Cut the
STATE OF OREGON	Curt R. Schnepp Manager, Accounts Services
October	
Parconall	10 00
and, being duly sworn, did say that he (she) is authorized to sign the foregoing is signature was his (her) voluntary act and deed.	instrument on behalf of the Director of Veterans Affairs and the bit
STATE OF OREGON, -County of Klamath SS.	- Contraction
Filed for record at request of:	My commission F Notary Public Sa
<u>Mountain Title Co.</u>	3/16/91
On this 21 ct +	AFTER SIGNING/RECORDING, RETURN TO:
in Vol. <u>M88</u> of Morteages, and duly recorded	
	BEE DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS
By Quelling Multinalore Free \$12.00	700 Sup mor St Ave
Fee, \$13.00 Deputy	Salem, Oregon 97310-1201
	방법은 그 아파가 가지 않는 것은 것이 많은 것을 수 없을까? 관계

2